

Advanced Energy Management Alliance **Membership Application**

We are excited that your company is interested in joining AEMA! Please tell us a bit about your company and why you believe AEMA is a good fit for your business.

Full Membership

Provider Members:

Any business entity providing distributed energy resource products and/or services, including generation, energy management, and Demand Response, to the electric power industry in the United States shall be eligible to apply to become a Provider Member of AEMA. Provider Members operating on a national basis shall be classified as National Provider Members; Provider Members operating on a regional basis or Residential Committee shall be classified as Regional Provider Members. Provider Members may serve on AEMA's Board of Directors identified by category as Distributed Energy Generation, Distributed Energy Management, or Demand Response.

		National Provider Member	\$40,000.00
		Check one category.	
		Distributed Energy Generation	
		Distributed Energy Management	
		Demand Response	
		Regional/Committee Provider Member Check one category.	\$ 15,000.00 for the first Region/Committee; \$ 7,500.00 for each additional Region/Committee
		Distributed Energy Generation	
		Distributed Energy Management	
		Demand Response	
		Check all Committees that apply.	
		MidAtlantic/PJM Region	
		Midwest/MISO Region	
		Southern/ERCOT Region	
		New York/New England Region	
		California/Western Region	
		Canada Region	
s:	energy i	resource products or services in the United States	itals, universities and small business) utilizing distributed shall be eligible to become an End-User Member of AEMA. classified as National End-User Members; those operating on

End-User Members End-User Members operating on a national basis shall be classified as National End-User Members; those operating on a regional basis shall be classified as Regional End-User Members; those operating on less than a regional basis shall be classified as Associate End-User Members. End-User Members may serve on AEMA's Board of Directors.

 National End-User	\$ 15,000.00
 Regional/Committee End-User Check all Committees that apply.	\$ 5,000.00 for each Region/Committee

MidAtlantic/PJM Region

MidAmerica/MISO Region

	Southern/ERCOT Region									
	New York/New England Region									
	California/Western Region									
	Canada Region									
	Associate End-User	\$	750.00							
Affiliate Membership Persons or entities supplying products or services (suppliers, attorneys, etc.) to Provider Members or otherwise supportive of the purposes of AEMA, including without limitation nonprofit organizations and attorneys, shall be eligible to apply to become Affiliate Members of AEMA. Affiliate Members may serve on AEMA'S Board of Directors. National Affiliate \$ 10,000.00										
Contact Information ORGANIZATION:										
Address of Principal Office:										
City:	Stat	e/Province:	Postal Code:	Postal Code:						
Telephone: Website:		ebsite:								
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATI	VE (with title):									
Mailing Address:										
City: S		Province:	Postal Code:							
Telephone: Contact information for othe are assigned by region:		nail: It should receive AEMA co	ommunications; please indicate if the	se contacts						

Terms and Conditions of Membership in Advanced Energy Management Alliance

The information contained in this application is true and correct, and the Applicant is qualified to apply for membership in the Advanced Energy Management Alliance ("AEMA"). As a member, Applicant will comply with and abide by the Articles of Incorporation and Bylaws of AEMA, as well as other policies and procedures that may be adopted by AEMA's Board of Directors. Applicant agrees to support the general principles of demand response, the general effort to expand market opportunities for demand response customers and providers and the efforts of AEMA.

The designated representative is authorized to receive and distribute AEMA communications, and to vote on matters presented for ballot to the general membership, if applicable. The Applicant will not divulge to persons other than Applicant's senior staff (and then only to those who themselves agree to hold such information in confidence) any information identified as confidential by AEMA's Board of Directors. Should the undersigned Applicant desire to make a public statement or issue a press release regarding AEMA or its activities, the applicant shall first submit such proposed statement or release to the Executive Director of AEMA for review and approval. Participation in AEMA Committees may be subject to additional requirements, including agreements regarding assignment of intellectual property rights and confidentiality. By having an authorized representative sign this application, the Applicant agrees and represents it acknowledges and agrees to the foregoing Terms and Conditions of Membership in AEMA.

Membership Dues are non-refundable and due no less than thirty days after notification of the acceptance of application to AEMA. Payments are payable to **Advanced Energy Management Alliance, Inc.** Annual membership is renewed automatically, and membership fees are invoiced, due and payable in January of each year, unless AEMA is notified in writing, at least 60 days prior to the end of a calendar year, of a resignation from membership. Applications are subject to acceptance by AEMA's Board of Directors.

Signature:

Printed Name:

Title:

Date:

Mail or e-mail this form to: Advanced Energy Management Alliance Katherine Hamilton, Executive Director 407 S Edgewood St., Arlington, VA 22204 katherine@aem-alliance.org, 202-524-8832